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Vex Cortex $27499
| Vex Motors £39.99
5 3.25 In. Omni Wheels $17.99
' #25 Standard Rolller Chain (10°) $11.99
High Strength Sprockets $43.99
Gear Set $14.49
#8-32 Keps Nuts $329
[ #8-32 Nylock Nuts $4.39
ol 1x2x1x25 C-Channels (6 pack) $3299
| 1x2x1x35 C-Channels (6 pack) $39.99
“ 1x2x1x25 L-Channels (4-pack) $16.99
| V5 Robot Radio $43.99
Angle Comer Gusset (4-pack) $21.99
2" and 3" Drive Shafts Pack $599
12" Drive Shaft Pack $9.99
3] Spacers and Washers $329
' Bearings/Pillow Blocks $549
Standoff Pack $17.49
| Vex Cables(8 pack) $14.99
Vex Battery $54.99
High Strength Sprockets $14.99

20|

o

Quantity

Overall Cost

Total Cost
$27499
$31992
$71.96
$11.99
$4399
$14.49
$164.50
$21950
$32.99
$39.99
516!
$43!
$2199
$5.99
$9.99
$164.50
$10980
$17.49
$14.99
$109.98
$14.99
$172502
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int main() {
// Initializing Robot Configuration. DO NOT REMOVE!
vexcodeInit();

LeftFront.spin(vex: :directionType:: fud, Controllerl.Axis3.value(), vex::velocitylUnits::rpm);
RightFront.spin(vex: :directionType::fwd, Controllerl. Axis2.value(), vex::velocityUnits::rpm);
LeftBack,spin(vex::directionType::fwd, Controllerl.Axis3.valve(), vex: svelocityUnits::rpm);
RightBack.spin(vex::directionType::fwd, Controllerl. Axis2.value(), vex::velocityUnits::rpm);

if (Controllerl.ButtonR2.pressing()) {
Liftl.spin(vex::directionType::fwd, 40, vex: :velocityUnits: :pct);
Lift2.spin(vex::directionType:: fwd, 4@, vex: ;velocityUnits: :pct);
}

| else if(Controllerl.ButtonRl.pressing()){

Bl ift1.spin(vex::directionType::rev, 70, vex::velocityUnits::pct);
| Lift2.spin(vex::directionType::rev, 70, vex::velocitylnits::pct);
| )

else{
foti.siop(l;
Lift2,stop();

Continued to Page [} |
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(ﬂmutroLlerZ.ButtonLl.pressing(ll{
yer. .spin(vex::directionType::fwd, 70, vex:: velocityUnits::pct);

else jf(Controller2.ButtonlL2. pressing()){
(onveyEF-Spl“(Ve‘ :directionType::rev, 70, vex::velocityUnits::pct);
¥

else{
conveyer.stop(vex::brakeType::brake);

)

1f{(ontrollerz.ButtonUp.pressinq(l){
“ngler.splﬂ(vex::dlrectkﬂnTypE::fwd, 60, vex::velocityUnits::pct);
¥

else if(Controller2. ButtonDown.pressing()){

Angler. spini{vex: :directionType::rev, 60, vex::velocityUnits: tpct);

}

else{

Angler.stop(ue-::brakeType::brakel;
i

{
1f(ContrOlicrl.ButtonLl.pressing()){

p;slonl.set( |H
piston2.set( |H

}
else if lcOntrollcrl.ButtonL?.pre551ng(l){

pistonl.set( );
piston2.set( );
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Vex Cortex
Vex Motors
3.25 In, Omni Wheels
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Unit Cost
$27499

#25 Standard Rolller Chain (10")

High Strength Sprockets

Gear Set

#8-32 Keps Nuts

#8-32 Nylock Nuts

1x2x1x25 C-Channels (6 pack)
1x2x1x35 C-Channels (6 pack)
1x2x1x25 L-Channels (4-pack)
V5 Robot Radio

Angle Comer Gusset (4-pack)
2" and 3" Drive Shafis Pack
12" Drive Shaft Pack

Spacers and Washers
Bearings/Pillow Blocks
Standoff Pack

Vex Cables(8 pack)

Vex Battery

High Strength Sprockets

0.50" OD Nylon Spacer Variety Pack

Pneumatics Tubing (5")
Solenoid Driver Cable (2-pack)

Pneumatics Kit 2 - Double Ading Cylinders

Our Tobok s

Ver  expensiie. gmd  we a‘e

$39.99
$17.99
$11.99
$43.99
$14.49
$3.29
$4.39
$32.99
$39.99
$16.99
$43.99
$21.99
$599
$9.99
$3.29
$549
$17.49
$14.99
$54.99
$14.99
$5.49
$5.49
£3299

$249.99

Qua

Ovemnll Total

I

BOOK

Total Cost

$274.99
$319.92
$7196
$11.99
$43.99
$14.49
$164.50
$219.50
$32.99
$39.99
$16.99
$43.99
$§21.99
$5.99
$9.99
$164.50
$109.80
$17.49
$14.99
$109.98
$14.99
$10.98
$5.49
$32.99
$249.99

$2,024.47
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|
‘ ‘ Part Name Unit Cost Quanti Total Cost
‘ | Vex Cortex $274.99 1 $274.99
5| 5 Vex Motors $39.99 8 $319.92
= | 3.25 In. Omni Wheels $17.99 4 $71.96
| ; #25 Standard Rolller Chain (10") $11.99 1 $11.99 i
; ‘ High Strength Sprockets $43.99 1 $43.99 :
| , Gear Set $14.49 1 $14.49 ;
. ? #8-32 Keps Nuts $3.29 50 $164.50 [
; 2l #8-32 Nylock Nuts $4.39 50 $219.50 |
10 | ; 1x2x1x25 C-Channels (6 pack) $32.99 1 $32.99 |
i 1x2x1x35 C-Channels (6 pack) $39.99 2 $79.98 i
.- 1x2x1x25 L-Channels (4-pack) $1699 2 $33.98 3
V5 Robot Radio $43.99 1 $43.99 [
[ Angle Comer Gusset (4-pack) $21.99 1 $21.99
2" and 3" Drive Shafts Pack $5.99 1 $5.99
3 15 12" Drive Shaft Pack $9.99 1 $9.99
! Spacers and Washers $329 50 $164.50
Bearings/Pillow Blocks $5.49 20 $109.80
Standoff Pack : $17.49 ] $17.49 ,
; Vex Cables(8 pack) $1499 1 $14.99
‘ Vex Battery $54.99 2 $109.98
; o High Strength Sprockets $14.99 1 $14.99
20| ~ 0.50" OD Nylon Spacer Variety Pack $5.49 2 $10.98
| Pneumafics Tubing (5) $549 1 $5.49 '.
! Solenoid Driver Cable (2-pack) $32.99 1 $32.99 ‘
| ~ Pneumafics Kit 2 - Double Adling Cylinders $249.99 1 $249.99
|

Overall Total $2,081.45
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